*

Stk./pcs

&

Stk./pcs

Art-Nr.

Lange Innenmass

Breite Innenmass

Innenmass Deckel (H)

Hohe Produkt

Lange Aussenmass

Breite Aussenmass

Material

Farbe

Stiick pro Karton

Stiick pro Palette

Boxen pro Palette

Verfligbarkeit

C13TRNO2

130

130

65

80

200

200

APET

glasklar

300

4800

16

Mit Lieferfrist






